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Tuesday   1:00 PM Lanes 27 - 32Stardust Bowl No. 2
Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!

Secretary/Treasurer: George Brewer

League Champions
Al Cabonkers

Lane Assignments
Another fantastic season in the books! Thank you for bowling with us!

Your dedication, passion, and sportsmanship have made this season unforgettable.
Keep practicing, stay excited, and we'll see you back on the lanes next season!

Team Standings
*** No scores have been entered for this week. All teams may show forfeits until the scores have been entered.
*** Reprinting this standing sheet after scores are entered will correct the team points and standings.

Points Points Year-To-Date Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost WON Pins HDCP

1 6 Rolin-Dix 62 50 125 57723 83133
2 1 Al Cabonkers 61 51 128 65397 82866
3 5 God Squad 58 54 96 61070 82607
4 4 Mixers 57 55 114 60458 82562
5 2 9 Pin 53 59 109 56434 82459
6 3 Lucky Strikes 45 67 100 62029 82822

Last Week's Top Scores
*** Because no scores have been entered for this week, there are no weekly high scores to display.

Season High Scores
Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

1014 Al Cabonkers 2864 Mixers 788 Lucky Strikes 2155 God Squad
1013 Rolin-Dix 2782 9 Pin

Handicap Game Handicap Series Scratch Game Scratch Series
306 Mike Vaught 814 Bryan Tyman 266 Mike Ryan 686 Glenn Ford
301 Jeff Gustke 810 Bob Smith 257 George Brewer 607 Ken Tanis
288 Jimmie Clark 791 Don Rollensen 235 Anthony Diaz 572 Agustin Rodriguez

Team Rosters
1 - Al Cabonkers  Lane 27  HDCP=178

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
9 Anthony Diaz 171 44 14542 85

33 Ken Tanis 166 48 16030 96
4 Mike Ryan 183 33 15445 84
5 Agustin Rodriguez 161 53 14086 87

2 - 9 Pin  Lane 28  HDCP=282

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
1 Bruce Beck 117 92 8140 69

71 John Lachowicz 133 78 10043 75
50 Bruce Spindler 152 61 13269 87
72 Jim Releford 163 51 14691 90

3 - Lucky Strikes  Lane 29  HDCP=211

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
67 Jugo Milsavljevich 159 54 13394 84

3 Steve Huffman 113 96 9217 81
19 George Brewer 180 36 16792 93
70 Mike Vaught 192 25 17873 93

4 - Mixers  Lane 30  HDCP=235

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms
20 Scott Serritella 137 74 6622 48
16 JUAN E. RODRIGUEZ 134 77 7273 54

7 Bryan Tyman 187 29 14621 78
25 Carl Rudzinski 158 55 14226 90
27 Richard Bishop 153 60 11545 75

5 - God Squad  Lane 31  HDCP=229
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms

47 John Barney 154 59 13463 87
58 Glenn Ford 170 45 16383 96
18 Terry Morse bk163 51 1037 6
11 Jimmie L. Clark 137 74 9887 72
30 Bob Smith 169 45 16241 96

6 - Rolin-Dix  Lane 32  HDCP=251
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms

8 Don Rollensen 150 63 13548 90
76 Osceola Sams Jr 137 74 10294 75
14 Scott Gable 148 64 14283 96
13 Jeff Gustke 164 50 15325 93
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

47 John Barney 13463 87 154 59
1 Bruce Beck 8140 69 117 92

27 Richard Bishop 11545 75 153 60
19 George Brewer 16792 93 180 36
29 Fred Buck Jr 0 0 bk154 59

11 Jimmie L. Clark 9887 72 137 74
21 Roger Clay 4146 23 180 36
73 George Clemes 0 0 bk139 72
75 Ed DeStJean 0 0 0 0

9 Anthony Diaz 14542 85 171 44

58 Glenn Ford 16383 96 170 45
14 Scott Gable 14283 96 148 64
10 Don Giedemann 2064 12 172 43
13 Jeff Gustke 15325 93 164 50
45 Dexter Harrod 1200 6 bk218 1

3 Steve Huffman 9217 81 113 96
6 Russ Huneryager 0 0 bk190 27

71 John Lachowicz 10043 75 133 78
67 Jugo Milsavljevich 13394 84 159 54
17 Jeff Morris 3644 24 151 62

18 Terry Morse 1037 6 bk163 51
15 Bruce Nix 7133 39 182 34
22 Richard Pankiewicz 0 0 0 0
72 Jim Releford 14691 90 163 51

5 Agustin Rodriguez 14086 87 161 53

16 JUAN E. RODRIGUEZ 7273 54 134 77
8 Don Rollensen 13548 90 150 63

25 Carl Rudzinski 14226 90 158 55
4 Mike Ryan 15445 84 183 33
2 Jim Sadler 0 0 0 0

76 Osceola Sams Jr 10294 75 137 74
20 Scott Serritella 6622 48 137 74
30 Bob Smith 16241 96 169 45
50 Bruce Spindler 13269 87 152 61
33 Ken Tanis 16030 96 166 48

69 Russ Townsend 0 0 0 0
7 Bryan Tyman 14621 78 187 29

70 Mike Vaught 17873 93 192 25
12 Rick Zeller 0 0 bk179 36
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